"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

Quote Number

From:

Humimic Medical Quote Date

110 Augusta Arbor Way Total

Greenville, SC 29605

sales@production.humimic.com

Billing Shipping

address address

Lewis Adam GLN#:

Cleveland Clinic110000243934

6801 7

Brecksville Cleveland Clinic

Road 2035 East 86th

RK1-25 St

Independence, Cleveland, OH

OH 44131 44106

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
2 Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound $25.98
2 Gelatin #1 - Medical Gel By The Pound $25.98
2 Gelatin #2 - Medical Gel By The Pound $25.98
2 Gelatin #3 - Medical Gel By The Pound $25.98
2 Gelatin #4 - Medical Gel By The Pound $25.98
2 Gelatin #5 Medical Gel By The Pound $25.98
1 Custom Gel $76.98
Subtotal:
Shipping:

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

Quote

QUO-233016

April 12, 2022

$408.28

Sub Total

$51.96
$51.96
$51.96
$51.96
$51.96
$51.96
$76.98

$388.74

$19.54 via UPS
Ground
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https://production.humimic.com
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-0-ballistic-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-1-medical-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-2-ballistic-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-3-medical-gel-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-4-medical-gel-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-5-medical-gel-by-the-pound/
https://production.humimic.com
https://production.humimic.com/oldsite
mailto:sales@production.humimic.com

Quote

"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

Payment Purchase Order

method:

Total: $408.28

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com
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