

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way Greenville, SC 29605 sales@production.humimic.com

Billing	Shipping address	
address		
Lewis Adam	GLN#:	

Cleveland Clinic 110000243934

6801 7

Brecksville Cleveland Clinic Road 2035 East 86th

RK1-25 St

Independence, Cleveland, OH

OH 44131 44106

Total	\$408.28
Quote Date	April 12, 2022
Quote Number	QUO-233016

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
2	Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$25.98	\$51.96
2	Gelatin #1 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$25.98	\$51.96
2	Gelatin #2 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$25.98	\$51.96
2	Gelatin #3 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$25.98	\$51.96
2	Gelatin #4 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$25.98	\$51.96
2	Gelatin #5 Medical Gel By The Pound	\$25.98	\$51.96
1	Custom Gel	\$76.98	\$76.98

Subtotal:	\$388.74
Shipping:	\$19.54 via UPS Ground



Payment method:	Purchase Order
Total:	\$408.28

This is a fixed price quote.